
PUGET SOUND REGION 2012 U14 POWER LEAGUE FINAL STANDINGS

Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points Overall Total

Team JNC Code PL 1 PL 1 PL 2 PL 2 PL 3 PL 3 PL 4 PL 4 Rank Points

Cascade 14-1 FJ4CASCA1PS 1 515.00 1 643.75 1 772.50 1 901.25 1 2832.50

Lake 14 Blue FJ4LAKEV1PS 2 500.00 3 618.75 2 750.00 3 866.25 2 2735.00

KJ 14 Baden FJ4KJVBC1PS 3 495.00 6 600.00 4 735.00 5 848.75 3 2678.75

PSVBA 14 Regional FJ4PSVBA1PS 9 465.00 4 612.50 5 727.50 4 857.50 4 2662.50

253 Elite 14 Red FJ4253VC1PS 11 455.00 10 575.00 3 742.50 2 875.00 5 2647.50

Team Yakima 14 Gold FJ4TMYKM1EV 5 485.00 5 606.25 6 720.00 7 831.25 6 2642.50

Sudden Impact 14 Hurricane FJ4SUDNI1PS 4 490.00 2 625.00 8 705.00 11 796.25 7 2616.25

Capital Ice 13 FJ3CAPIT1PS 6 480.00 8 587.50 10 690.00 8 822.50 8 2580.00

ITVC 14 Black FJ4ISLAN1PS 13 445.00 11 568.75 9 697.50 6 840.00 9 2551.25

Puyallup Jrs 14 Gold FJ4PUYAL1PS 10 460.00 7 593.75 12 675.00 10 805.00 10 2533.75

Capital Ice 14 FJ4CAPIT1PS 7 475.00 9 581.25 7 712.50 16 752.50 11 2521.25

NW Jrs 14 Elite Black Adidas FJ4NWEST1PS 14 440.00 12 562.50 11 682.50 9 813.75 12 2498.75

Lake Tapps 13 Orange FJ3LTAPP1PS 12 450.00 13 556.25 14 660.00 15 761.25 13 2427.50

NW Jrs 13 Heat FJ3NWEST1PS 20 410.00 18 525.00 13 667.50 13 778.75 14 2381.25

ITVC 14 Blue FJ4ISLAN2PS 17 425.00 16 537.50 18 630.00 12 787.50 15 2380.00

Sudden Impact 14 Inferno FJ4SUDNI2PS 18 420.00 14 550.00 16 645.00 20 717.50 16 2332.50

All Out 14 FJ4ALLOT1PS 8 470.00 15 543.75 19 622.50 24 682.50 17 2318.75

Lake Tapps 14 Blue FJ4LTAPP2PS 25 385.00 19 518.75 17 637.50 14 770.00 18 2311.25

Synergy 13 Purple FJ3SYNRG1PS 26 380.00 17 531.25 15 652.50 21 708.75 19 2272.50

Evergreen Jrs 14 Black FJ4EVERG1PS 19 415.00 20 512.50 21 607.50 22 700.00 20 2235.00

Cascade 14-2 FJ4CASCA2PS 16 430.00 22 500.00 22 600.00 23 691.25 21 2221.25

Pacific Coast 14 Blue FJ4PACVA1PS 27 375.00 26 475.00 20 615.00 17 743.75 22 2208.75

WVBA 13 Mizuno FJ3WAVBA1PS 22 400.00 24 487.50 25 577.50 19 726.25 23 2191.25

PSVBA 13 National FJ3PSVBA1PS 15 435.00 21 506.25 24 585.00 32 612.50 24 2138.75

Olympic Premier 14 Inferno FJ4OLYPR1PS 34 340.00 28 462.50 26 570.00 18 735.00 25 2107.50

Lake 14 Red FJ4LAKEV2PS 21 405.00 23 493.75 30 540.00 30 630.00 26 2068.75

SSVBC 14 Jamie FJ4SSVBC1PS 28 370.00 27 468.75 27 562.50 27 656.25 27 2057.50

Eastside VBA 14 Crimson FJ4ESVBA1PS 33 345.00 25 481.25 23 592.50 31 621.25 28 2040.00

High Velocity 14 Crush FJ4HIGHV1PS 29 365.00 29 456.25 28 555.00 29 638.75 29 2015.00

Rain City 14 Reign FJ4RAINC1PS 32 350.00 33 431.25 29 547.50 28 647.50 30 1976.25

Northshore 14 Black FJ4NORTH1PS 23 395.00 31 443.75 35 502.50 34 595.00 31 1936.25

Sudden Impact 13 Cyclone FJ3SUDNI1PS 35 335.00 38 400.00 33 517.50 25 673.75 32 1926.25

Gig Harbor 14 FJ4GIGHB1PS 30 360.00 30 450.00 31 532.50 40 542.50 33 1885.00

LC Spikers 14 FJ4LCSPK1PS 38 320.00 34 425.00 32 525.00 37 568.75 34 1838.75

Capital Ice 14 Blue FJ4CAPIT2PS 36 330.00 35 418.75 37 487.50 35 586.25 35 1822.50

KJ 13 Baden FJ3KJVBC1PS 50 260.00 41 381.25 34 510.00 26 665.00 36 1816.25

ITVC 13 Black FJ3ISLAN1PS 24 390.00 32 437.50 40 465.00 44 507.50 37 1800.00

Lake 13 Blue FJ3LAKEV1PS 41 305.00 37 406.25 36 495.00 38 560.00 38 1766.25

Space Needle 14 Spartans FJ4SPACN1PS 42 300.00 36 412.50 38 480.00 39 551.25 39 1743.75

NW Jrs 14 Elite Gold Adidas FJ4NWEST2PS 49 265.00 44 362.50 41 457.50 33 603.75 40 1688.75

Club Wahine 14 Black Kuuipo FJ4WAHIN1PS 45 285.00 46 350.00 42 450.00 36 577.50 41 1662.50

Grays Harbor 14 FJ4GRAYH1PS 44 290.00 42 375.00 39 472.50 45 498.75 42 1636.25

Ferndale 14 Fire FJ4FERND2PS 37 325.00 39 393.75 45 427.50 47 481.25 43 1627.50

South End Jrs 14-1 FJ4SOEJR1PS 39 315.00 45 356.25 43 442.50 48 472.50 44 1586.25

Cascade 13-1 FJ3CASCA1PS 47 275.00 49 331.25 44 435.00 41 533.75 45 1575.00

Olympic Premier 13 Pink Crush FJ3OLYPR1PS 31 355.00 40 387.50 48 405.00 55 411.25 46 1558.75

Skagit 14 Black FJ4SKAGT1PS 54 240.00 50 325.00 46 420.00 43 516.25 47 1501.25

Evergreen Jrs 14 Sam FJ4EVERG2PS 48 270.00 53 306.25 50 390.00 42 525.00 48 1491.25

Whatcom 14 FJ4WHATC1PS 46 280.00 43 368.75 47 412.50 54 420.00 49 1481.25

Puyallup Jrs 14 Silver FJ4PUYAL2PS 52 250.00 52 312.50 52 375.00 51 446.25 50 1383.75

Power Surge 14 Gold FJ4SPANA1PS 43 295.00 48 337.50 55 352.50 57 393.75 51 1378.75

Pacific Coast 13 Blue FJ3PACVA1PS 40 310.00 47 343.75 56 345.00 59 376.25 52 1375.00

Team Yakima 13 Gold FJ3TMYKM1EV 51 255.00 51 318.75 51 382.50 56 402.50 53 1358.75

Moxie 14 Wildcats FJ4MOXIE1PS 57 225.00 54 300.00 53 367.50 49 463.75 54 1356.25

Puyallup Jrs 13 Gold FJ3PUYAL1PS 65 185.00 57 281.25 49 397.50 46 490.00 55 1353.75

Ferndale 14 Ice FJ4FERND1PS 55 235.00 59 268.75 57 337.50 50 455.00 56 1296.25

253 Elite 14 Yellow FJ4253VC3PS 58 220.00 56 287.50 58 330.00 53 428.75 57 1266.25



Club Wahine 14 Green Hapa FJ4WAHIN2PS 66 180.00 58 275.00 54 360.00 52 437.50 58 1252.50



Gig Harbor 13 FJ3GIGHB1PS 56 230.00 61 256.25 59 322.50 60 367.50 59 1176.25

Lake 13 Red FJ3LAKEV2PS 59 215.00 60 262.50 61 307.50 58 385.00 60 1170.00

Evergreen Jrs 13 Green FJ3EVERG2PS 53 245.00 55 293.75 63 292.50 69 288.75 61 1120.00

Moxie 13 Otter FJ3MOXIE1PS 60 210.00 62 250.00 64 285.00 67 306.25 62 1051.25

Moxie 14 Panther FJ4MOXIE2PS 68 170.00 66 225.00 60 315.00 64 332.50 63 1042.50

Ridge Valley 13 FJ3RIDGV1PS 74 140.00 65 231.25 62 300.00 61 358.75 64 1030.00

Evergreen Jrs 14 Addy FJ4EVERG3PS 64 190.00 68 212.50 66 270.00 62 350.00 65 1022.50

Eastside VBA 13 Crimson FJ3ESVBA1PS 61 205.00 63 253.75 69 247.50 68 297.50 66 1003.75

Olympic Premier 14 Nitro FJ4OLYPR2PS 67 175.00 69 206.25 65 277.50 63 341.25 67 1000.00

Lightning 14 Black FJ4LIGHT1PS 70 160.00 67 218.75 67 262.50 65 323.75 68 965.00

Ridge Valley 14 FJ4RIDGV1PS 73 145.00 70 200.00 68 255.00 66 315.00 69 915.00

Puyallup Jrs 13 Silver FJ3PUYAL2PS 62 200.00 64 237.50 71 232.50 74 245.00 70 915.00

Valley View 14 Black FJ4VALYV1PS 63 195.00 71 193.75 73 217.50 70 280.00 71 886.25

Lake Tapps 13 Blue FJ3LTAPP2PS 69 165.00 72 187.50 75 202.50 73 253.75 72 808.75

SSVBC 13 Jac FJ3SSVBC1PS 79 115.00 74 175.00 70 240.00 71 271.25 73 801.25

Whatcom 13 FJ3WHATC1PS 75 135.00 75 168.75 74 210.00 72 262.50 74 776.25

Eastside VBA 13 Black FJ3ESVBA2PS 78 120.00 73 181.25 72 225.00 77 218.75 75 745.00

253 Elite 14 Tarrier FJ4253VC2PS 71 155.00 77 156.25 78 180.00 75 236.25 76 727.50

Space Needle 14 Spikettes FJ4SPACN2PS 76 130.00 78 150.00 76 195.00 78 210.00 77 685.00

Grays Harbor 14-2 FJ4GRAYH2PS 80 110.00 81 131.25 79 172.50 76 227.50 78 641.25

Evergreen Jrs 13 Black FJ3EVERG1PS 72 150.00 76 162.50 82 150.00 82 175.00 79 637.50

Olympic Premier 14 Bainbridge FJ4OLYPR3PS 77 125.00 80 137.50 80 165.00 79 201.25 80 628.75

Valley View 14 White FJ4VALYV2PS 81 105.00 79 143.75 77 187.50 81 183.75 81 620.00

Puyallup Jrs 13 Bronze FJ3PUYAL3PS 82 100.00 82 125.00 81 157.50 80 192.50 82 575.00



PSR 2012 U14 POWER LEAGUE DAY 4 STANDINGS

Rank Points

Team JNC Code PL 4 PL 4

Cascade 14-1 FJ4CASCA1PS 1 901.25

253 Elite 14 Red FJ4253VC1PS 2 875.00

Lake 14 Blue FJ4LAKEV1PS 3 866.25

PSVBA 14 Regional FJ4PSVBA1PS 4 857.50

KJ 14 Baden FJ4KJVBC1PS 5 848.75

ITVC 14 Black FJ4ISLAN1PS 6 840.00

Team Yakima 14 Gold FJ4TMYKM1EV 7 831.25

Capital Ice 13 FJ3CAPIT1PS 8 822.50

NW Jrs 14 Elite Black Adidas FJ4NWEST1PS 9 813.75

Puyallup Jrs 14 Gold FJ4PUYAL1PS 10 805.00

Sudden Impact 14 Hurricane FJ4SUDNI1PS 11 796.25

ITVC 14 Blue FJ4ISLAN2PS 12 787.50

NW Jrs 13 Heat FJ3NWEST1PS 13 778.75

Lake Tapps 14 Blue FJ4LTAPP2PS 14 770.00

Lake Tapps 13 Orange FJ3LTAPP1PS 15 761.25

Capital Ice 14 FJ4CAPIT1PS 16 752.50

Pacific Coast 14 Blue FJ4PACVA1PS 17 743.75

Olympic Premier 14 Inferno FJ4OLYPR1PS 18 735.00

WVBA 13 Mizuno FJ3WAVBA1PS 19 726.25

Sudden Impact 14 Inferno FJ4SUDNI2PS 20 717.50

Synergy 13 Purple FJ3SYNRG1PS 21 708.75

Evergreen Jrs 14 Black FJ4EVERG1PS 22 700.00

Cascade 14-2 FJ4CASCA2PS 23 691.25

All Out 14 FJ4ALLOT1PS 24 682.50

Sudden Impact 13 Cyclone FJ3SUDNI1PS 25 673.75

KJ 13 Baden FJ3KJVBC1PS 26 665.00

SSVBC 14 Jamie FJ4SSVBC1PS 27 656.25

Rain City 14 Reign FJ4RAINC1PS 28 647.50

High Velocity 14 Crush FJ4HIGHV1PS 29 638.75

Lake 14 Red FJ4LAKEV2PS 30 630.00

Eastside VBA 14 Crimson FJ4ESVBA1PS 31 621.25

PSVBA 13 National FJ3PSVBA1PS 32 612.50

NW Jrs 14 Elite Gold Adidas FJ4NWEST2PS 33 603.75

Northshore 14 Black FJ4NORTH1PS 34 595.00

Capital Ice 14 Blue FJ4CAPIT2PS 35 586.25

Club Wahine 14 Black Kuuipo FJ4WAHIN1PS 36 577.50

LC Spikers 14 FJ4LCSPK1PS 37 568.75

Lake 13 Blue FJ3LAKEV1PS 38 560.00

Space Needle 14 Spartans FJ4SPACN1PS 39 551.25

Gig Harbor 14 FJ4GIGHB1PS 40 542.50

Cascade 13-1 FJ3CASCA1PS 41 533.75

Evergreen Jrs 14 Sam FJ4EVERG2PS 42 525.00

Skagit 14 Black FJ4SKAGT1PS 43 516.25

ITVC 13 Black FJ3ISLAN1PS 44 507.50

Grays Harbor 14 FJ4GRAYH1PS 45 498.75

Puyallup Jrs 13 Gold FJ3PUYAL1PS 46 490.00

Ferndale 14 Fire FJ4FERND2PS 47 481.25

South End Jrs 14-1 FJ4SOEJR1PS 48 472.50

Moxie 14 Wildcats FJ4MOXIE1PS 49 463.75

Ferndale 14 Ice FJ4FERND1PS 50 455.00

Puyallup Jrs 14 Silver FJ4PUYAL2PS 51 446.25

Club Wahine 14 Green Hapa FJ4WAHIN2PS 52 437.50

253 Elite 14 Yellow FJ4253VC3PS 53 428.75

Whatcom 14 FJ4WHATC1PS 54 420.00

Olympic Premier 13 Pink Crush FJ3OLYPR1PS 55 411.25

Team Yakima 13 Gold FJ3TMYKM1EV 56 402.50

Power Surge 14 Gold FJ4SPANA1PS 57 393.75



Lake 13 Red FJ3LAKEV2PS 58 385.00



Pacific Coast 13 Blue FJ3PACVA1PS 59 376.25

Gig Harbor 13 FJ3GIGHB1PS 60 367.50

Ridge Valley 13 FJ3RIDGV1PS 61 358.75

Evergreen Jrs 14 Addy FJ4EVERG3PS 62 350.00

Olympic Premier 14 Nitro FJ4OLYPR2PS 63 341.25

Moxie 14 Panther FJ4MOXIE2PS 64 332.50

Lightning 14 Black FJ4LIGHT1PS 65 323.75

Ridge Valley 14 FJ4RIDGV1PS 66 315.00

Moxie 13 Otter FJ3MOXIE1PS 67 306.25

Eastside VBA 13 Crimson FJ3ESVBA1PS 68 297.50

Evergreen Jrs 13 Green FJ3EVERG2PS 69 288.75

Valley View 14 Black FJ4VALYV1PS 70 280.00

SSVBC 13 Jac FJ3SSVBC1PS 71 271.25

Whatcom 13 FJ3WHATC1PS 72 262.50

Lake Tapps 13 Blue FJ3LTAPP2PS 73 253.75

Puyallup Jrs 13 Silver FJ3PUYAL2PS 74 245.00

253 Elite 14 Tarrier FJ4253VC2PS 75 236.25

Grays Harbor 14-2 FJ4GRAYH2PS 76 227.50

Eastside VBA 13 Black FJ3ESVBA2PS 77 218.75

Space Needle 14 Spikettes FJ4SPACN2PS 78 210.00

Olympic Premier 14 Bainbridge FJ4OLYPR3PS 79 201.25

Puyallup Jrs 13 Bronze FJ3PUYAL3PS 80 192.50

Valley View 14 White FJ4VALYV2PS 81 183.75

Evergreen Jrs 13 Black FJ3EVERG1PS 82 175.00


